

Armstrong Product Donation Certification (To be completed and signed by donee organization)

Name of Donee Organization:	_
Mission of Donee Organization:	_
	_
	_
	_
Address: Telephone: Fax:	_
Telephone:	_
What type of product are you requesting?	
2' x 2' Ceiling Tiles	
2' x 4' Ceiling Tiles Approximate square footage: (maximum 500 sq. ft.)	
Planned use of product:	
	_
	_
	_
Number of people your organization serves: When is product needed? (date):	
 I certify that: Donee Organization is a non-profit organization for which a tax deduction is currently allowable under the U.S. Internal Revenue Collection of the Pacility owner discriminates on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, veter religion (or is a religious body lawfully exempt under the Civil Rights Act of 1964); Neither the Donee Organization nor the Facility owner promotes or engages in violence, terrorism or bigotry nor advocates the desited products will be installed only in the Facility set forth above, and will not be resold, given away, or exported; The donated products will be installed in the Facility in accordance with the relevant installation instructions for such products and, properly cleaned in accordance with the applicable care and maintenance guidelines for such products; and Any donated products that are not completely used or installed in the Facility will be properly destroyed or disposed of in accordance state and local environmental laws, statutes and ordinances. 	ran status, gender or truction of any state; after installation, will be
I further acknowledge and agree that the donated products are being provided to the Donee Organization in an "as is" condition ar manufacturer's warranty and the donee organization will provide transportation for product being donated. If, nevertheless, claim or suit for breach of warranty, misrepresentation or the like, Armstrong will reject it and Donee Organization must assume resp defending such claims and hold us harmless from any related liability, cost or expense (including reasonable attorneys' fees).	any third party brings a
Donee Organization: Date	
By: Printed Name: Title	
(Authorized Officer of Donee Organization)	
Armstrong World Industries 2500 Columbia Avenue, Lancaster, PA 17603	Inspiring
717.397.0611 www.armstrongceilings.com	Great Spaces